NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at St. John Vianney High School (Girls)

5/18/2008

400 Meter IH
3 Pinto, Gerianna

Soph 100 Meters
Larkin, Tejah

Frosh 1600 Meters

4 Socci, Jenna

Soph 400 Meters
Veltz, Michelle

Frosh 400 Meters
6 Cubbage, Alexis

Soph 200 Meters
Veltz, Michelle
Larkin, Tejah

Frosh Shot Put
3 Evans, Alex
6 Belk, Brionna

Soph Shot Put
Eke, Brenda
Nash, Takia
Adams, Brandi

Frosh Discus
Evans, Alex
Belk, Brionna

Soph Discus
Eke, Brenda
Nash, Takia
Adams, Brandi

Frosh Javelin

3 Evans, Alex

1:13.70

14.60

5:47.70

1:08.00

1:04.70

29.50
30.40

27'09.00"
26' 04.00"

74' 03.00"
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Belk, Brionna

Soph Javelin
Eke, Brenda
Nash, Takia
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