

NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at St. John Vianney High School (Girls) 5/18/2008

6			
400 Mater III		a <i>i</i>	Belk, Brionna
400 Meter IH	4.42.70	Comments	
3 Pinto, Gerianna	1:13.70		Soph Javelin
			Eke, Brenda
Soph 100 Meters		Comments	Nash, Takia
Larkin, Tejah	14.60		
		_	
Frosh 1600 Meters	5.47.70	Comments	
4 Socci, Jenna	5:47.70		
Soph 400 Meters		Comments	
Veltz, Michelle	1:08.00		
Frosh 400 Meters		Comments	
6 Cubbage, Alexis	1:04.70		
Soph 200 Meters		Comments	
Veltz, Michelle	29.50		
Larkin, Tejah	30.40		
Frosh Shot Put		Comments	
3 Evans, Alex	27' 09.00"		
6 Belk, Brionna	26' 04.00"		
Soph Shot Put		Comments	
Eke, Brenda			
Nash, Takia			
Adams, Brandi			
Frosh Discus		Commonto	
Evans, Alex		Comments	
Belk, Brionna			
Bonk, Brionnia			
Soph Discus		Comments	
Eke, Brenda			
Nash, Takia			
Adams, Brandi			
Frosh Javelin		Comments	
3 Evans, Alex	74' 03.00"		